_ 7/21/24 (Sun) 7/22/24 (Mon) 7/23/24 (Tu) 7124/24 (Wed) 7/25/24 (Th) 7/26/24 (F) 7/27)24 (Sat)

o o
After Lunch Orientation

_ 7/28/24 (Sun) 7/29/24 (Mon) 7/30/24 (Tu) 7/31/24 (Wed) 8/01/24 (Th) 8/02/24 (F)

o
After Lunch
Orientation

ELER PLITETS

_ 8/4/24 (Sun) 8/5/24 (Mon) 8/06/24 (Tu) 8/07/24 (Wed) 8/08/24 (Th) 8/09/24 (F) 8/10/24 (Sat)

o
After Lunch

_ 8/11/24 (Sun) 8/12/24( Mon) 8/13/24 (Tu) 8/14/24 (Wed) 8/15/24 (Th) 8/16/24 (F) 8/17/24 (Sat)

o o

Afternoon After Lunch Orientation
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*Activities are subject to change without prior notice




